Educational Outcomes celebration evening
Draft Programme

Leeds

Thursday 14 May 2020

15.45

16.15

16.25

16.55

17.30

18.00

18.30

Registration

Welcome
Tom Middlehurst, Head of Policy and Public Affairs, SSAT

Heateacher Insights
We will hear from a selection of winning headteachers from the network on what they
feel has been the key drivers of success

Structured networking
Attendees are invited to discuss what they have heard, and share their own top tips for
success.

Drinks and refreshments

Award presentations
Tom Middlehurst and Sue Williamson
Followed by informal networking

Event close

Ssat the schools, students
and teachers network



