Educational Outcomes celebration evening

Draft Programme

Leeds

Thursday 14 May 2020

15.45	Registration
16.15	Welcome Tom Middlehurst, Head of Policy and Public Affairs, SSAT
16.25	Heateacher Insights We will hear from a selection of winning headteachers from the network on what they feel has been the key drivers of success
16.55	Structured networking Attendees are invited to discuss what they have heard, and share their own top tips for success.
17.30	Drinks and refreshments
18.00	Award presentations Tom Middlehurst and Sue Williamson Followed by informal networking
18.30	Event close

